
 

 

 
                                                                                                                                                          
 

 
                                                                                                                                                                24-05-2023 
Dear Parent / Guardian, 
 
The next few weeks will be very busy. Please note the important dates and upcoming events in June. 
Thank you. 
 
Kind regards, 
 

 
 
Friday 26th May  
The Canavan Cup 
 
Monday 29th May 
Bank Holiday- School Closed 
 
Tuesday 30th May  
Whole School Photo to be taken by school photographer, Jim Hamill. 
All children should come to school dressed in their full school uniform. (NOT PE uniform).  
Blue blouse/shirt, school tie, school jumper, grey trousers, grey skirt/pinafore.  
 
Thursday 1st June  
P1 Health appraisals 
 
Friday 2nd June 
 Katy Carey- The Calm Kit for P5, P6 and P7. 
 
Monday 5th June & Tuesday 6th June 
P1 Health Appraisals 
 
Wednesday 7th June 
P4 & P5 End of Year School Trip to Airtastic 
 
Thursday 8th June 
 
Primary 1 Induction Day & Information session for new P1 parents. 
Primary 7 Induction Day in St Ciaran’s College, Ballygawley. 
 
 
 



 

 

 
Friday 9th June 
 

• Deadline at 3:00 pm for reaching AR target. 

• Simon Mc Aleer/Mary Kane Football Tournament in Galbally 

• Arrival of Book Fair 

• Representatives from our Eco-Council to attend the 2023 Eco-Schools NI Green Flag Awards 
Ceremony, in recognition of the amazing dedication and achievement of St Mary’s in gaining 
and renewing our Green Flag award. 

 
Monday 12th June 
End of Year School Mass at 10: 00 am in St. Joseph’s Church Ackinduff 
 
Tuesday 13th June 
The Cabragh Cup 
 
Friday 16th June 
End of Year P6 & P7 trip to Airtastic 
 
Monday 19th June 
AR Prize Day for those pupils who meet their AR Target!  
 
Wednesday 21st June 
 
Primary 7 ‘Leavers Assembly’ & Party (Parents of P7 children are invited to join us at 9.30 am in the 
School Assembly Hall) 
 
Thursday 22nd June 
 

• Primary 7’s Last Day 

• Primary 6 – Make £5 Grow Project 
 
Friday 23rd June 
 

• P1 & P2 End of Year School Trip to Happy Days 

• P3 End of Year Trip to “Duffland”  

• Knockmany Cup 
 
Friday 30th June  
 
School closes half day for the Summer holidays. (School buses depart school at 11:45 and pick up for 
all other children is at 12 noon). 
 
 


